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9.30 - 10.0r8a,* I

10.10 - 11,40 2

11.50 - 13.20 3

14.00 - 15.30 4

JloroncuxororHq 3 neKu.. Aprarltesa JI.B.

3l(
15.40 - 17.10 5 3l(
17.50 - 19.20 6 3l(
19.30 - 21.00 7 BoNarcxar acsreruxmrr I ncxu.. PLr6axoBa rl,A. 3l(
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8.30 - 10.00 I

flatoncuxororuq 2 rercu., Axversruosa A.14.
3lt

10.10 - 11.40 2 3lc

11.50 - 13.20 J

Alanlrs 3 neKu., KhpnnroBa E.A.

32C Ilcaxo,rorug releii parruero Bo:lpacra o 221

14.00 - 15.30 4 32C 2 renu., Kpol'oea 14.B 221

15.40 - 17.10 5
32C

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I flaroncuxo,rorul I neKu.. Axver:lqrrona A.H. 31C

10.10 - 11.40 2 flaroncrxolorur 2 np.. 3lc Jloroncuxororus I 1a6.. Apruuleoa JLB. 22C

1 1.50 - 13.20 3
Axrrerrqrooa A H

124

14.00 - 15.30 4

BocnHraHue u o6yleHue,4erefi c:a4epxrcrcofi ncaxurrecKoro pa3BarHl 3 ,reKu., Apr.Htl1esa JLB

lll

15.40 - 17.10 5 lll
17.50 - 19.20 6 llr
19,30 - 21.00 7

6
oJs
I
F
E

8.30 - 10.00 I 3l( Boxa'rcras 2 Prr6a rona 119

10.10 - 11.40 2
HapyrueHue qreHnq H nucrna 3 lerq.,

Knpur.noaa E.A.
31( JI.A. l19

11,50 - 13.20 3 31(
flcr.rxo,rorHq aeleii 318

14.00 - 15.30 4
{Dorre'rHro-(loueMarHqecKoe n o6ulee

31( )rpaHH rreH H brM H Bo3MO)r(HOC',t rM r.l 3AOpOBb,I

2,rercu., 1 np., Kporoea H.B.
318

15.40 - 17.10 5 H.t4 3r( 318

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.O0 l
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8.30 - 10.00 I

10.10 - 11.40 2 22t

11.50 - 13.20 3 BacuHa B,B. 221

14.00 - 15.30 4 221

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I B€finranfic r o6wctrrc flaroncrxorrorrr 2 np. 3 t9,320

10.10 - 11.40 2
]@ii c ucpxckoii

ncil\trYec(oro pa1BtTtr, 3

np.. Xsnflpnxa E.P.

AxMeBflHoBa A.14 319,320 22(.

11.50 - 13,20 3 3tt ^Pr
22(.

14.00 - 15.30 4

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

aililaPala J JtgKu.,



N 19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I
Boxa'rcrcar nerreflr,Hoclb 2 ,rercu.. Ptr6ar<osa JI.A.

31(

10.10-11.40 2 3l(
11.50 - 13.20 3 Bocnrranre r o6yveure

Bonrmrrc u o6)^rcue
Acreii c {rcpxcxoii

nctrxxq@ftoro palBrTti, 3

np.. XanrypnHo E P.

l 03, 30s flcilxor0rrq releii l2t
14.00 - 15.30 4 t[yrxuri:i onopro- r03,30s Olpatl HrleH HLIIvI H BO3NIO)t(HOCT, tll H 3AOpOBb,

3 np., Kporona 14,B.

t2t
15.40 - 17.10 5 3 np, Bacrxa B.B. 103,30s t0i
17.50 - 19,20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I 305

10.10 - 11.40 2 Jloroncnxolorur 3

ra6.. AprHUIeBa

JI.B. (l noarp)

105 305

11.50 - 13.20 3 105 Boxa'r'crag aerreJrbHoc'r'b 2 np., Psr6aroaa 22t

14.00 - 15.30 4 102 J],A 221

15.40 - 17.10 5 Aturus3 na6.,

flasaruua B.IO. (2

noArp)

102

17.50 - 19.20 6 t02

19.30 - 21.00 7 t02
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8,30 - 10.00 I
np.. AxMeT3rHoBa

A,U,

Jloronclrxororlrq 2

na6.. AprnueBa JI.B,
(2 no.uro)

310,103 Bocnnranue H o6y.reHue Aerefi c
3alep)r(cKofi nCuxHqecKoto pa:eurua 3 np.,

Xarrypnua E.P.

124

10.10 - 11.40 2 310,103 t24

11.50 - 13,20 J 124

14.00 - 15.30 4

Jloronctrxonorfiq I na6

Apruueea JI.B. (2 noqrp) 10:

15.40 - 17,10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I lexrrorornu {roplraponarrrr npouluocarelrrroii 31(

flcaxororHq rr..ru c HapyueHneM

[oBeAeHH' 4 rerq., Kporooa H.B.

atc

10.10 - 11.40 2 Krpuraooa E.A 3r( 21r)

11.50 - 13 20 3 BorrratcKaq reflreJlbHocrb 2 rrp.,

Pr,r6aroea JLA.

31( 219

14.00 - 15.30 4 3l( 219

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21 .00 1
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8.30 - 10.00 1 (Doucrlro-

tlrorreuarulccroe I
o6qee regopa:rrrue

104

10.10 - 11.40 2 Anwus2 ta6.,

,(a4arcuHa B.IO. (2

noAfp)

104, 103

11.50 - 13.20 3

pela 3 ra6. Xarrypuna
E,P. (l noarp.) 104,103

14.00 - 15.30 4 Anatus2 ta6.,

.(aaarcuua B.IO. (l
no.qrp)

TcrHonorntr 4rop!fipouxHnn
npon3ilocrircn6fioii n

ilHroHru(oflHoii croporrLr

pc!n 2 ilp.. O\ortrnKoBil

220,219

15.40 - 17.10 5
220,219

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21 .00 '1
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8.30 - 10.00 I

flaroncrxolorur 2 rrp..

Axuer:ruoea A.H.

103,320 Bocnnranne u o6y.renue,ruq c

rrapyrrreHHrMH Oynr(uhii onoplro-
22(apox rHocnrcrbxoii n

nilrofl aullortreii cropoH6t

10.10 - 11.40 2 l 03, 320 B,B 22C

11.50-13.20 3 1)f

14.00 - 15.30 4

1s.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7

8.30 -'10.00 I Boxarcrar gerrerbHocrb 2 np.,

Pr,r6ar<oga JLA.

225

10.10 - 11.40 2 )?(

11.50 - 13.20 3 219

I laToncHxoJlofn-n z



nJ)qtill J Jtaw.,

[a4arcuHa B.IO. (l
no4rp)

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.50 - 19.20

19.30 - 21.00
8.30 - 10.00

flaroncrxolorur 2 np.. Axrrelrruooa A.l,l.
10.10 - 11.40
11.50 - 13.20
14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10

17.50 - 19.20
19.30 - 21.00

8.30 - 10.00

10.10 - 11.40

11.50 - 13.20

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10
17.50 - 19.20
19.30 - 21.00

8.30 - 10.00

10.10 - 11.40

11.50 - 13.20

14,00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10
17.50 - 19,20
19.30 - 21 .00

flcuxo,rorur JrHu c trapyuleHHeM

rroBeaeHxl 4,rerr1., Kpoloaa I.,LB.

10.10 - 11.40

11.50 - 13.20

14.00 - 15.30

15.40 - 17.10
17.50 - 19.20
19.30 - 21.00

10.10 - 11.40

11.50 - 13.20
14.00 - 15.30
15.40 - 17.10
17.50 - 19.20
19.30 - 21.00
8.30 - 10.00
10.10 - 11.40
11.50-13.20
14.00 - 15.30
15.40 - 17.10

17.50 - 19.20
19.30 - 21.00
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8.30 - 10.00 I
Hapyutetrre ureuun

u nucsrua 2 np.,

Ilaaar<nua B.lO.

219

10.10 - 11.40 2 ftc

11.50 - 13,20 3 HapyureHue ureuur
i nHcbMa2 fip.,

{a4axuua B,}O.

2tt

14.00 - 15.30 4 2t

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21 .00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I !

10.10 - 11.40 2

11.50 - 13.20 3

14.00 - 15.30 4

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7
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8.30 - 10.00 I

10.10 - 11.40 2

11.50-13.20 3

14.00 - 15.30 4

15.40 - 17.10 5

17.50 - 19.20 6

19.30 - 21.00 7 I

flnper<rop HHcruryra ncaxonoruu r.r o6pasooaHrr V A.M.Ka,ruvyllr-rH

Be4yu1ufi cneqHarucr orAer u oapu"orar^, (&N, 
P.C. AxyHoaa


